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Women / 10 / L10 JR A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neve King1143
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.250 9.1508.775 36.525
6T 2T 8 7 1 

1 

Payton Guye1020
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.450 8.9009.075 36.225
15 1 6T 13 2T

2T

Katy Ramos1079
Crenshaws

9.150 8.500 9.4009.175 36.225
9* 13 4T 2T 2T

2T

Riley Pearce1108
Austin Elite GTC

9.150 8.850 8.9759.250 36.225
9* 10 3 11 2T

2T

Victoria Cluck1053
WOGA

9.575 9.100 9.1258.375 36.175
1T 5 13 8T 5 

5 

Hannah Laza1026
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 9.4008.250 36.025
12 2T 14 2T 6 

6 

Sophia Maisel1144
AIM Athletics

9.300 8.950 9.2258.525 36.000
8 7 10T 5 7 

7 

Kylie Coen1159
Empire

9.375 7.550 9.6509.400 35.975
5 17 1T 1 8 

8 

Jansen Morris1062
WOGA

9.000 8.300 9.1759.075 35.550
13T 14T 6T 6 9 

9 

Samantha Meadows1072
Cypress Academy

8.300 8.900 8.9509.175 35.325
17 8T 4T 12 10 

10 

Georgia Claire Gilmore1189
Love Gymnastics

9.400 8.750 8.8258.075 35.050
4 12 15 14 11 

11 

Sophie Derr1055
WOGA

9.150 9.175 9.0007.400 34.725
9T 4 17 10 12 

12 

Elly King1142
AIM Athletics

9.575 8.800 7.7258.525 34.625
1T 11 10T 17 13 

13 

Zuri Scott1085
Stars Gymnastics

9.500 9.050 8.2757.700 34.525
3 6 16 16 14 

14 

Olivia Welk1151
United Gym Academy

9.000 7.700 9.1258.475 34.300
13T 16 12 8T 15 

15 

Gabriella Ladanyi1094
Champions Gym

9.350 0.000 9.3258.650 27.325
6T 18 9 4 16 

16 

Julia Hanson1021
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 8.300 8.7500.000 25.700
16 14T 18 15 17 

17 

Meaghan Countryman1015
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0009.400 18.300
18 8T 1T 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rock Solid A thletics


